Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Fowgies - (1411409) - City of Bristol SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
10:43.30
10:53.54
10:59.07
11:27.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
10:59.07
10:53.54
10:43.30

11:27.30

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

427

WA Pts

397
408
427

350

Round

F

F

Round

m m m M

Date

29/01/22
16/01/23
31/03/23
18/01/20

Date

31/03/23
16/01/23
29/01/22

18/01/20

Meet
Gloucester County Championships 2022
Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023

Gloucester County Championships

Meet
City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023
Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
Gloucester County Championships 2022

Gloucester County Championships

Venue

Hengrove LC
Bristol
Hengrove Park

Hengrove, Bristol

Venue

Hengrove Park
Bristol
Hengrove LC

Hengrove, Bristol

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Biristol 1

Club Swam Under Level

Co Biristol 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



