## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Fowgies - (1411409) - City of Bristol SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:43.30	427	F	29/01/22	Gloucester County Championships 2022	Hengrove LC		1
10:53.54	408	F	16/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1
10:59.07	397	F	31/03/23	City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023	Hengrove Park		1
11:27.30	350	F	18/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Hengrove, Bristol	Co Bristol	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:59.07	397	F	31/03/23	City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023	Hengrove Park		1
10:53.54	408	F	16/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1
10:43.30	427	F	29/01/22	Gloucester County Championships 2022	Hengrove LC		1
11:27.30	350	F	18/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Hengrove, Bristol	Co Bristol	1